20 - twenty ['twentɪ] 
30 - thirty ['θə:tɪ] 
40 - forty ['fɔ:tɪ] 
50 - fifty ['fɪftɪ] 
60 - sixty ['sɪkstɪ] 
70 - seventy ['sevntɪ] 
80 - eighty ['eɪtɪ] 
90 - ninety ['naɪntɪ] 

100 - one hundred ['wʌn 'hʌndrɪd] 
1000 - one thousand ['wʌn 'θauzənd] 

75 - seventy-five 
246 - two hundred and forty-six 
803 - eight hundred and three 
4691 - four thousand, six hundred and ninety-one 

Даты: 
1955 -nineteen fifty-five  
1989 - nineteen eighty-nine  
1905 - nineteen (ou) five 
1900 - nineteen hundred 
2000 - two thousand 
2003 - two thousand (and) three 
2016 - two thousand (and) sixteen / twenty sixteen 

2. Порядковые числительные образуются от соответствующих